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Category:- General 

Merit  

List 

No. 
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Allocated 

Major 

Allocated 

Minor 

Application 

No 

Student 

Id 
 

1  
 BARETHIYA VAISHANT NIRAJ 

ARCHANA 
Mathematics  Physics  6981  

2425-

SCI12-

252  

 

2  
 SHELKE MUGDHA BHOLENATH 

VAISHALI 
Zoology  Microbiology  7411  

2324-

SCI12-

219  

 

3   KINJAL RAJU RAMA Zoology  Microbiology  7469  

2425-

SCI12-

196  

 

4   SHAIKH AYAAN FEROZ MAYA Chemistry  Zoology  7066  

2425-

SCI12-

177  

 

5  
 DINIS JERECIA JEROME 

VELENCIA 
Chemistry  Zoology  7033  

2425-

SCI12-

254  

 

6  
 MISHRA SUHANA VIRENDRA 

MISHRA REKHA MISHRA 
Botany  Zoology  7440  

2425-

SCI12-

173  

 

7  
 BORGES ANRITA CHARLIE 

ASHUNTHA 
Zoology  Botany  7071  

2425-

SCI12-

078  

 

8  
 SAHANI SHLOK JAIPRAKASH 

SUNITA 
Chemistry  Microbiology  7047  

2425-

SCI12-

114  

 

9  
 SURWADE LAVANYA MALHARI 

SARLA 
Chemistry  Zoology  7168  

2425-

SCI12-

139  

 

10  
 DAMANIYA MOHAMMAD 

DAWOOD RASHIDA 
Mathematics  Physics  7431  

2425-

SCI12-

017  

 

11   PAL VISHAL LALJI KRISHNAVATI Chemistry  Mathematics  7378  

2324-

SCI12-

115  

 

12  
 HIMLAPURKAR KETAN RAMESH 

ANITA 
Physics  Mathematics  7116  

2425-

SCI12-

074  
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13  
 CHAPPIDI VENKATESH DURGA 

BABU SAROJINI 
Botany  Chemistry  7299  

2425-

SCI12-

241  

 

14  
 KANNATHUSHERIL ANDRIYA 

GEORGE SHARMILA 
Botany  Zoology  7191  

2425-

SCI12-

117  

 

 

NOTE:  

• Admission confirmation is subject to offline document verification by college office later.  

• The forms are considered till 26th of June, 2025 till 12:00 pm.  

• The Students must check the subject combination allotted to them in the above table before 

making the fees payment.  

• Students whose names have appeared in the above list have to pay the college fee by 30th 

June, (05:00pm) through the DataVista portal/link on the college website.  

• The fee link will be enabled on the admission portal where the admission form was 

submitted by the applicant.  

• The subject combination allotted by the admission committee is final.  

• Download and save your admission form fee receipt, your filled and submitted admission 

form and Wilson College admission fee receipt.  

• Admission is provisional and will be confirmed only after the payment of admission 

fees. Verification of original documents, and submission of hard photo-copies of 

required documents in the College Office (First floor Main College Building, Windows 3 

and 5) between 10.00 am and 4.30 pm, Monday to Saturday. 

 

                                                                                  

Ms. Neha Elizabeth Koshy                     Ms. Vinita Mathew                      Dr. Jamson Masih  

S.Y.B.Sc. Admission In-charge              Admission Convenor                    I/C Principal 


