John Wilson Education Society's Wilson College (Autonomous)

S.Y.B.Sc AY 2025-26 Second Merit List Category:- General							
Merit List No.	Name	Allocated Major	Allocated Minor	Application No	Student Id		
1	BARETHIYA VAISHANT NIRAJ ARCHANA	Mathematics	Physics	6981	2425- SCI12- 252		
2	SHELKE MUGDHA BHOLENATH VAISHALI	Zoology	Microbiology	7411	2324- SCI12- 219		
3	KINJAL RAJU RAMA	Zoology	Microbiology	7469	2425- SCI12- 196		
4	SHAIKH AYAAN FEROZ MAYA	Chemistry	Zoology	7066	2425- SCI12- 177		
5	DINIS JERECIA JEROME VELENCIA	Chemistry	Zoology	7033	2425- SCI12- 254		
6	MISHRA SUHANA VIRENDRA MISHRA REKHA MISHRA	Botany	Zoology	7440	2425- SCI12- 173		
7	BORGES ANRITA CHARLIE ASHUNTHA	Zoology	Botany	7071	2425- SCI12- 078		
8	SAHANI SHLOK JAIPRAKASH SUNITA	Chemistry	Microbiology	7047	2425- SCI12- 114		
9	SURWADE LAVANYA MALHARI SARLA	Chemistry	Zoology	7168	2425- SCI12- 139		
10	DAMANIYA MOHAMMAD DAWOOD RASHIDA	Mathematics	Physics	7431	2425- SCI12- 017		
11	PAL VISHAL LALJI KRISHNAVATI	Chemistry	Mathematics	7378	2324- SCI12- 115		
12	HIMLAPURKAR KETAN RAMESH ANITA	Physics	Mathematics	7116	2425- SCI12- 074		

S.Y.B.Sc AY 2025-26 Second Merit List Category:- General								
Merit List No.	Name	Allocated Major	Allocated Minor	Application No	Student Id			
13	CHAPPIDI VENKATESH DURGA BABU SAROJINI	Botany	Chemistry	7299	2425- SCI12- 241			
14	KANNATHUSHERIL ANDRIYA GEORGE SHARMILA	Botany	Zoology	7191	2425- SCI12- 117			

NOTE:

• Admission confirmation is subject to offline document verification by college office later.

• The forms are considered till 26th of June, 2025 till 12:00 pm.

• The Students must check the subject combination allotted to them in the above table before making the fees payment.

• Students whose names have appeared in the above list have to pay the college fee by 30th June, (05:00pm) through the DataVista portal/link on the college website.

• The fee link will be enabled on the admission portal where the admission form was submitted by the applicant.

• The subject combination allotted by the admission committee is final.

• Download and save your admission form fee receipt, your filled and submitted admission form and Wilson College admission fee receipt.

• Admission is provisional and will be confirmed only after the payment of admission fees. Verification of original documents, and submission of hard photo-copies of required documents in the College Office (First floor Main College Building, Windows 3 and 5) between 10.00 am and 4.30 pm, Monday to Saturday.

Ms. Neha Elizabeth Koshy

S.Y.B.Sc. Admission In-charge

theter

Ms. Vinita Mathew Admission Convenor

Dr. Jamson Masih I/C Principal